SWITCHEX™ 12VDC / 24VDC LED
POWER SUPPLY / WALL DIMMER
157
SMART HOME 120V
WALL SWITCH DIMMER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ZIGBEE™ protocol is the language that this Smart Home
120V Wall Switch Dimmer uses that enables voice control
of your residential and commercial lighting network.
Replaces standard in-wall switch.  180W.
ORDERING INFORMATION
KEY FEATURES
•  Control lights with Amazon Alexa® and
 Google Home® voice control service
•  Decora® face plate
•  Power on/off
•  Pre-set scene and schedule
•  180W
•  Dimming 10% - 100%
•  Replaces standard in-wall switch
3-in-1 ways to control your lights -
VOICE, APP and WALL SWITCH!
Not compatible with the following GM Lighting products:
•  All magnetic power supplies
•  GMR4
•  GMR6-WW-W
•  SDP-3
NOTE:  Compatible with 2.4Ghz only.  May require hub for compatibility.   Works on LED
fixtures only, not compatible with LED retrofit bulbs.
.
Catalog No. Voltage In Voltage Out Watts Dimensions
SHD-WL 120VAC 120V 180W 10”L x 5.69”W x 3.43”H
Please see our website for updated power supply specifications and information.
Catalog No. Voltage In Voltage Out Watts Face Plate Finishes*
SWD-40W-12VDC-DIM 120VAC 12VDC 40W Gloss White, Gloss Light Almond, Gloss Dark Brown
SWD-60W-12VDC-DIM 120VAC 12VDC 60W Gloss White, Gloss Light Almond, Gloss Dark Brown
SWD-60W-24VDC-DIM 120VAC 24VDC 60W Gloss White, Gloss Light Almond, Gloss Dark Brown
SWD-100W-24VDC-DIM 120VAC 24VDC 100W Gloss White, Gloss Light Almond, Gloss Dark Brown
Out to Light
From 120V source
Junction Wall Box
by others
Ground (Green)
Neutral (White)
Hot (Black)
Load (Red)
B
C
A
VOLT
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
120
®